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Women / XG / Jr C1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Aguillon530
United Elite

9.000 9.350 9.5009.800 37.650
1T 3 1 4 1 

1 

Keylee Bradshaw370
Basels All Star

9.000 9.400 9.5759.250 37.225
1T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Joy Lian462
Classic Gymnastics

8.775 9.475 8.9009.400 36.550
5 1 2 13 3 

3 

Emmerson Mills239
Capital Round Rock

8.600 9.300 9.5509.050 36.500
8T 4 6T 2T 4 

4 

Madison Tiland140
AcroTex GT

8.850 9.075 9.3508.550 35.825
3T 7 10 6 5T

5T

Audrey Reddick415
The Palaestra

8.650 8.800 9.3259.050 35.825
7 10 6T 7 5T

5T

Caroline Wommack225
Aerial Athletics

8.525 9.225 9.0258.850 35.625
10 5 8 10T 7 

7 

Jordyn Trammell337
Thornton's Gymnastic

7.925 9.025 9.3759.150 35.475
13 8 4 5 8 

8 

Ayla Felder610
Elevate TX

8.600 9.150 9.3008.250 35.300
8T 6 11 8 9 

9 

Annabelle Deen532
United Elite

8.750 8.675 9.2008.625 35.250
6 11 9 9 10 

10 

Keyra Ngako569
Cypress - Blackhorse

8.850 8.900 9.0258.200 34.975
3T 9 12T 10T 11 

11 

Brooklyn Roach302
Powerhouse TNT

8.475 8.575 9.5508.200 34.800
11 12 12T 2T 12 

12 

Brooke Dusek131
AcroTex GT

8.075 8.550 8.9259.125 34.675
12 13 5 12 13 

13 
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